:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8645148

Mar 16, 2024 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 270,160 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 484288 - 0.018530943 ETH®
68.42 USD

2 484289 - 0.018552957 ETH®
68.50 USD

3 484290 - 0.018228955 ETH®
67.30 USD

4 484291 - 0.018234388 ETH®
67.32 USD

S 484292 - 0.018219932 ETH®
67.27 USD

6 484293 - 0.018306684 ETH®
67.59 USD

7 484294 - 0.018169120 ETH®
67.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8645148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/270160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484288
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484289
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484291
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484292
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484293
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484294

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

484295

484297

484298

484299

484300

Validator Id

788616

Amount

- 0.018537884
68.44 USD

- 0.018198211
67.19 USD

- 0.018150735
67.01 USD

- 0.062359279
230.24 USD

- 0.018135623
66.96 USD

- 0.018466136
68.18 USD

- 0.018233393
67.32 USD

- 0.018580573
68.60 USD

- 0.018525146
68.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.043852099
161.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484295
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484297
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484298
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484299
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484300
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484301
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484302
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484304
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/484305
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/788616

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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